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No.6.—Lithigraphic Printing executed from the 1st July, 1887, to 30th June, 1888.

No. 7.—Abstract of Lithogbaphs γ-binted during the Year.
At the Head Office .. .. .. .. .. 520,275 impressions.
Auckland .. .. .. .. .. .. 4,400 impressions, 27 plans.
Dunedin .. .. .. .. .. .. 4,050 „ 21 „

Maps and photographs mounted at Wellington, 1,830; maps mounted at Dunedin, 426.
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Number of Impressions.
Department.

Number of
Separate

Printings. By Machine By Hand.

Survey
Public Works
Railways
Colonial Secretary
Justice
Mining
Premier
Defence
Registrar-General
Education
Telegraph
Melbourne Exhibition
Grasses
Forests ...
Geological
Marine
Treasury
Native
Customs
Crown Lands
Property-tax
Patent

412
241

27
14
16
16
2

28
5
7

17
29
48
71
23
30

3
37

1
1
1
1

113,050
41,600
22,750

32,498
11,514

750
430

1,185
402

2
3,438

520
950
608
170

250
8,330

500
1,800

3,000
23,175
17,300

120,000
18,700
25,040
22,700
2,800

31,000
300

6,088
8

1,064
1

52

71500 'ioc
'ioo

Totals 1,030 460,395 59,880
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