No. 6.—Lithographic Printing executed from the 1st July, 1887, to 30th June, 1888.

	Department.						Number of Impressions.		
							By Machine.	By Hand.	
Survey						412	113,050	32,498	
Public Works						241	41,600	11,514	
Railways	• •			• • .		27	22,750	750	
Colonial Secretary						14	••	430	
Tustice						16	250	1,185	
Mining						16	8,330	402	
Premier						2	500	2	
Defence						28	1,800	3,438	
Registrar-General						5	••	520	
Education						7	3,000	950	
Celegraph						17	23,175	608	
Melbourne Exhibit	ion		• •			29	17,300	170	
Frasses						48	120,000		
Forests				• •		71	18,700	6,088	
Geological		• •				23	25,640	8	
Marine						30	22,700	1,064	
Treasury			• •		••	3	2,800	1	
Native					•••	37	31,000	52	
Customs			• •			1	300		
Crown Lands			• •		•••	1	••	100	
Property-tax	• •			• •		1	7,500		
Patent	• •	• •	••	• •		1	••	100	
	Totals		• •			1,030	460,395	59,880	

N	Vо.	7.—A	BSTR	ACT of I	<b>ITHOG</b> R	APHS P	RINTED	during	the Ye	ar.	
At the He Auckland			••			••	• •	520,275 in 4,400 in 4,050			plans.
Dunedin		• •	• •	••	• •	••	••	,			
Maps ar	nd pl	hotogr	aphs n	iounted at	Welling	ton, $1,88$	30; map	s mounted	l at Dun	edin,	426.